7 Flexible
Conveyor
Range
For increased efficiency
in loose loading and
unloading of vehicles
No.7of 7
Introduction

	 System Versatility with Variable Control Options
	 In addition to smart optics, the following are also
	 available:-
	 Zero line pressure accumulation.
	 Product indexing.
	 Two independent conveyors can be connected
	 by use of harting plugs and castors to form
	 one system.
	 Self Tracking
	 Cartons follow twist of conveyor.
	 No need for engineered curves.
Powered Conveyor Specification
Model	 Standard Length	 Support
Number	 Compacted to		  Legs per
		 Expanded		  Unit
UFP/ROS/0---/03.75	 1.33 - 3.75 metres	 4
UFP/ROS/0---/05.00	 1.76 - 5.00 metres	 5
UFP/ROS/0---/06.25	 2.19 - 6.25 metres	 6
UFP/ROS/0---/07.50	 2.62 - 7.50 metres	 7
UFP/ROS/0---/08.75	 3.05 - 8.75 metres	 8
UFP/ROS/0---/10.00	 3.48 - 10.00 metres	 9
UFP/ROS/0---/11.25	 3.91 - 11.25 metres	 10
UFP/ROS/0---/12.50	 4.34 - 12.50 metres	 11
UFP/ROS/0---/13.75	 4.77 - 13.75 metres	 12
Powered Conveyor Specification
Model	 Standard Length	 Support
Number	 Compacted to		  Legs per
		 Expanded		  Unit
UFP/ROS/0---/15.00	 5.20 - 15.00 metres	 13
UFP/ROS/0---/16.25	 5.63 - 16.25 metres	 14
UFP/ROS/0---/17.50	 6.06 - 17.50 metres	 15
UFP/ROS/0---/18.75	 6.49 - 18.75 metres	 16
UFP/ROS/0---/20.00	 6.92 - 20.00 metres	 17
UFP/ROS/0---/21.25	 7.35 - 21.25 metres	 18
UFP/ROS/0---/22.50	 7.78 - 22.50 metres	 19
UFP/ROS/0---/23.75	 8.20 - 23.75 metres	 20
UFP/ROS/0---/25.00	 8.63 - 25.00 metres	 21
To complete the model number replace the three dashes with the
standard conveyor width required; 450mm, 600mm, 750mm or 900mm.
	Specification
	Load	 Conveyor	 Roller	 Standard Speed

	 Prevents product damage by stopping cartons and packages
	 from falling off the conveyor at the discharge end. Simply drops
	 down for storage when not required or when connecting to
	 another flexible conveyor.
2	 Roller Connecting Bracket
	 Allows you to quickly and easily connect two or more
	 conveyors together to expand your system.
3	 Heavy Duty Roller Impact Section Option
	 Improves impact loading by fitting of 50mm x 3mm wall rollers
	 with 4mm roller mounting bracket. Additional support stand at
	 mid point of 1.25m length. Rigid and flexible options available.
Gravity Roller Conveyor Specification
Model	 Standard Length	 Support
Number	 Compacted to		  Legs per
		 Expanded		  Unit
UFG/ROS/0---/15.00	 5.20 - 15.00 metres	 13
UFG/ROS/0---/16.25	 5.63 - 16.25 metres	 14
UFG/ROS/0---/17.50	 6.06 - 17.50 metres	 15
UFG/ROS/0---/18.75	 6.49 - 18.75 metres	 16
UFG/ROS/0---/20.00	 6.92 - 20.00 metres	 17
UFG/ROS/0---/21.25	 7.35 - 21.25 metres	 18
UFG/ROS/0---/22.50	 7.78 - 22.50 metres	 19
UFG/ROS/0---/23.75	 8.20 - 23.75 metres	 20
UFG/ROS/0---/25.00	 8.63 - 25.00 metres	 21
Gravity Roller Conveyor Specification
Model	 Standard Length	 Support
Number	 Compacted to		  Legs per
		 Expanded		  Unit
UFG/ROS/0---/03.75	 1.33 - 3.75 metres	 4
UFG/ROS/0---/05.00	 1.76 - 5.00 metres	 5
UFG/ROS/0---/06.25	 2.19 - 6.25 metres	 6
UFG/ROS/0---/07.50	 2.62 - 7.50 metres	 7
UFG/ROS/0---/08.75	 3.05 - 8.75 metres	 8
UFG/ROS/0---/10.00	 3.48 - 10.00 metres	 9
UFG/ROS/0---/11.25	 3.91 - 11.25 metres	 10
UFG/ROS/0---/12.50	 4.34 - 12.50 metres	 11
UFG/ROS/0---/13.75	 4.77 - 13.75 metres	 12
To complete the model number replace the three dashes with the
standard conveyor width required; 450mm, 600mm, 750mm or 900mm.
Optional Extras:
Roller Connecting Bracket

	 The UNI-XU® flexible standard - 49mm diameter,
	 heavy duty zinc plated and suitable for all flat
	 based loads. 48mm diameter plastic skatewheel
	 also available for lighter applications.
	 Skatewheel Centres
	 125mm as standard when the conveyor is fully
	 extended. Optional 75mm and 100mm roller
	 centres can be supplied for the conveying of
	 smaller packages or cartons. Please note that
	 optional skatewheel centres will affect the
	 conveyor compacted length.
Gravity Skatewheel Conveyor Specification
Model	 Standard Length	 Support
Number	 Compacted to		  Legs per
		 Expanded		  Unit
UFG/SWS/0---/03.75	 1.08 - 3.75 metres	 4
UFG/SWS/0---/05.00	 1.43 - 5.00 metres	 5
UFG/SWS/0---/06.25	 1.77 - 6.25 metres	 6
UFG/SWS/0---/07.50	 2.12 - 7.50 metres	 7
UFG/SWS/0---/08.75	 2.46 - 8.75 metres	 8
UFG/SWS/0---/10.00	 2.81 - 10.00 metres	 9
UFG/SWS/0---/11.25	 3.15 - 11.25 metres	 10
UFG/SWS/0---/12.50	 3.50 - 12.50 metres	 11
UFG/SWS/0---/13.75	 3.84 - 13.75 metres	 12
UFG/SWS/0---/15.00	 4.19 - 15.00 metres	 13
UFG/SWS/0---/16.25	 4.53 - 16.25 metres	 14
UFG/SWS/0---/17.50	 4.88 - 17.50 metres	 15
UFG/SWS/0---/18.75	 5.22 - 18.75 metres	 16
Gravity Skatewheel Conveyor Specification
Model	 Standard Length	 Support
Number	 Compacted to		  Legs per
		 Expanded		  Unit
UFG/SWS/0---/20.00	 5.57 - 20.00 metres	 17
UFG/SWS/0---/21.25	 5.91 - 21.25 metres	 18
UFG/SWS/0---/22.50	 6.26 - 22.50 metres	 19
UFG/SWS/0---/23.75	 6.61 - 23.75 metres	 20
UFG/SWS/0---/25.00	 6.96 - 25.00 metres	 21
To complete the model number replace the three dashes with the
standard conveyor width required; 450mm, 600mm, 750mm or 900mm.
Conveyor	 Skate Wheels
Width	 per Axle